NAMN

KPA TRAD

LF WASA LIV
FOLKSAM-LO FOND
LF WASA FONDLIV
ROBUR FORSAKRING
KPA ICKE VALJARE
ROBUR FORSAKRING

2012-02-27
471 470
201177

68 244
350 810
197 023

2 640 304
105 368
4 034 396

2012-03-28
9 236 512
2211214
1838 162
5144 487
6116 279

49 571 248
1521 684

75 639 586

2012-04-26
207 596

44 655

60 056

172 057
192 583
1558 935
31490
2267372

2012-05-30
101 761
4447

0

41 045

18 112
430 560

20 333

616 258

2102-06-27 2012-07-30 2012-0830
24072



NAMN

KPA TRAD

LF WASA LIV
FOLKSAM-LO FOND
LF WASA FONDLIV
ROBUR FORSAKRING
KPA ICKE VALJARE
ROBUR FORSAKRING

2012-09-03

2012-10-29 2012-11-28
8678 0

0 0

0 0

25039 0

53 597 0

112 242 0

0 0

199 556 0

2012-12-21
84 228

0

0

4199

0

130 405

14 626

233 458

TOTALT
10 134 317
2 461 493
1966 462
5737 637
6578 377
54 446 254
1693501
83018 041

%
12,21%
2,97%
2,37%
6,91%
7,92%
65,58%
2,04%
100,00%



